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Monday, 5th February 2018  

 
11:45–12:00 Welcome Address 
  François Bertemes, Chris Hann, Andreas Pečar 
 
 
12:00–13:00 Peter Fibiger Bang  
  The Saxo Institute (History Section), University of Kopenhagen 
 
  Keynote Lecture: Order in Anarchy: Empire in World History 

Chair: Chris Hann 
 
13:00–14:00 Lunch 
 
14:00–15:00 Lisa Kröger 

 
Antigonid Domination over Greek City-States 

 
  Chair: Pablo Ampuero Ruiz 
  Supervisor: Stefan Pfeiffer 
 
15:00–16:00 Julius Roch 
  
 How to Integrate an Emperor? The Representation, Perception, and 

Inclusion of the Roman Emperor into the Collective Identity of the 
Cities in Asia Minor 

  
 Chair: Ruben Davtyan 
  Supervisor: Helga Bumke 
 
16:00–16:30 Coffee break 
 
16:30–17:30 Adrian Wesołowski 

 
The Origins and Evolution of Philanthropic Celebrity, 1750-1850 

 
  Chair: Milana Cergic 
  Supervisors: Andreas Pečar, Yvonne Kleinmann, Andrzej T. 

Karpiński 
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17:30–18:30 Sofia Lopatina 

 
Making the Soviet Dissident: Creation and Representation of a 
Collective Identity in the Soviet Union (1956-1975) 

 
  Chair: Frank Rochow 
  Supervisor: Dietlind Hüchtker 
 
18:30–20:00 Dinner 
 
20:00–21:00 Discussion of individual projects 
 
 
Tuesday, 6th February 2018 

 
9:00–10:00 Pablo Ampuero Ruiz 

 
The (Re)Construction of Uyghur Identity and Its Implications for 
Labour Solidarity amongst Uyghur and Han Migrant Workers in 
Guangdong Province 

 
  Chair: Sofia Lopatina 
  Supervisor: Chris Hann 
 
10:00–10:30 Coffee break 
 
10:30–11:30 Milana Cergic 

 
Promoting Neoliberalization and Maintaining Precarity in Bosnia 
and Herzegovina: Towards an Anthropology of Hypermarkets 
 
Chair: Nikola Stefanovski 

 Supervisor: Kirsten Endres 
 
11:30–12:30 Anu Krishna 
 

‘Alleppey Green’ – Maritime Cardamom Trade and Conjunctures 
in the Cardamom Hills of India 
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 Chair: Adrià Moreno Gil 
 Supervisors: Burkhard Schnepel, Andreas Pečar 
 
12:30–13:30  Lunch  
 
13:30–14:30 Shilla Lee 

 
 Domination and Autonomy in a Pottery Village in Japan 

 
Chair: Julius Roch 

  Supervisor: Christoph Brumann 
 
14:30–16:30 Guided Tour through the Allied Museum  
 
16:30–17:00 Coffee break  
 
17:00–18:00 Meeting Principal Faculty (Laue-Saal) 
17:00–18:30  Meeting doctoral students (Köhler-Zimmer) 
 
18:30–20:00 Dinner 
 
20:00–21:00 Discussion of individual projects 
 
 
Wednesday, 7th February 2018 

 
9:00–10:00 Ruben Davtyan 
 

Impacts of the Near East and the Eurasian Nomads on the South 
Caucasus and the Representation of Local Elites during the Middle 
Iron Age 
 

 Chair: Lisa Kröger 
 Supervisor: Felix Blocher, Franҫois Bertemes 
 
10:00–10:30 Coffee break  
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10.30–11:30 Adrià Moreno Gil 
 

The Power of Borders and the Borders of Power: Towards a 
Definition of Political Borders in Prehistoric Societies 
 

 Chair: Anu Krishna 
 Supervisor: Franҫois Bertemes 
 
11:30–12:30 Frank Rochow 

 
Architecture and Rule: State Conception and Military Presence in 
the Habsburg Provinces Lombardo-Venetia and Galicia-
Lodomeria, 1849-1859 

 
  Chair: Adrian Wesołowski 

Supervisor: Yvonne Kleinmann 
 
12:30–13:30 Lunch break 
 
13:30–14:30 Nikola Stefanovski 
 
  Warriors’ Equipment as a Tool for Acquiring, Maintaining and 

Displaying Status, Power and Prestige and Its Use in the Struggle 
for Domination 

 
  Chair: Shilla Lee 
 Supervisor: Franҫois Bertemes 
 
14:30–15:30 Final Discussion & General Assembly 
 
  

 


